
BEZIRK 26 MITTELHESSEN 2024
23.-24.03.2024     in Garbenteich DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.10

Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 25.03.2024 13:27 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 52 Sandten, Florian  2600... KKSV Lich 93 93 98 98 382

2 38 Lehmann, Pascal  2600... SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 89 90 93 96 368

3 25 Reuling, Johannes  2600... SV Londorf 92 88 95 92 367

4 136 Schwiderski, Lasse  2600... SV 1957 Ruppertsburg 89 86 93 93 361

5 124 Zimmer, Jan-Simon  2600... SSG Ettingshausen Seenbac... 87 89 91 92 359

6 74 Convertino, Clemens  2600... SV Lollar 87 85 87 93 352

7 42 Görlach, Marvin  2600... SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 81 87 88 85 341

8 129 Weitz, Florian  2600... ESG Echzell 73 85 88 85 331

9 29 Schumann, Sören  2600... SV Londorf 80 75 87 75 317
10 24 Kumpf, Julian  2600... SV Londorf 74 74 83 83 314
11 68 Pausner, Benny  2600... SV Lollar 56 70 61 84 271



BEZIRK 26 MITTELHESSEN 2024
23.-24.03.2024     in Garbenteich DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.12

Pistole 9mm Herren II Seite: 1

Stand: 25.03.2024 13:27 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 83 Wagner, Volker  2600... SV Rödgen 92 97 95 95 379

2 46 Holetzeck, Conrad  2600... SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 93 96 94 92 375

3 71 Rupp, Oliver  2600... SV Lollar 80 74 81 79 314

4 125 Mews, Wolfgang  2600... SSG Ettingshausen Seenbac... 56 79 65 80 280

5 147 Mohr, Felix  2600... SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 77 66 76 48 267

6 23 Grams, Uwe  2600... SV Londorf 66 46 70 71 253

7 73 Belych, Waldemar  2600... SV Lollar 54 61 52 75 242

8 72 Bergtold, Herr Nils Jörn  2600... SV Lollar 13 25 31 51 120



BEZIRK 26 MITTELHESSEN 2024
23.-24.03.2024     in Garbenteich DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.14

Pistole 9mm Herren III Seite: 1

Stand: 25.03.2024 13:27 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 40 Yilmazer, Atilla  2600... SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 91 86 95 91 363

2 39 Krafft, Michael  2600... SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 87 83 89 96 355

3 138 Schneider, Friedel  2600... SV 1957 Ruppertsburg 81 85 92 86 344

4 123 Höhl, Michael  2600... SSG Ettingshausen Seenbac... 85 87 83 79 334

5 101 Müller, Michael  2600... SV Nieder-Ohmen 78 79 78 80 315

6 50 Haller, Alexander  2600... KKSV Lich 85 66 57 75 283

7 60 Schneider, Andreas  2600... SV Leihgestern 61 71 77 70 279

8 22 Zientek, Hans-Georg  2600... SV Londorf 72 45 74 84 275

9 77 Thannhäuser, Ralph  2600... SV Lollar 54 64 60 70 248



BEZIRK 26 MITTELHESSEN 2024
23.-24.03.2024     in Garbenteich DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Einzel 2.53.16

Pistole 9mm Herren IV Seite: 1

Stand: 25.03.2024 13:27 Uhr 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Gesamt

1 99 Schwiderski, Uwe  2600... SV 1957 Ruppertsburg 89 93 91 95 368

2 55 Düfert, Diethelm  2600... KKSV Lich 84 85 89 96 354

3 149 Vulcano, Luigi  2600... SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 85 91 84 79 339

4 113 Schäfer, Klaus  2600... SSG Ettingshausen Seenbac... 87 78 80 84 329

5 78 Kirchhof, Thomas  2600... SV Rödgen 80 84 76 84 324

6 54 Oberheim, Wolfgang Dr.  2600... KKSV Lich 78 77 75 84 314

7 79 Mohr, Thomas  2600... SV Rödgen 77 87 64 80 308

8 112 Keil, Volker  2600... SSG Ettingshausen Seenbac... 69 76 79 76 300

9 45 Faghfouri, Esfandiar  2600... SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 56 58 79 81 274
10 142 Hartmann, Reiner  2600... SV 1902 Krofdorf-Gleiberg 56 74 74 68 272



BEZIRK 26 MITTELHESSEN 2024
23.-24.03.2024     in Garbenteich DV-System DAVID21+

Ergebnisliste Mannschaft 2.53.10

Pistole 9mm Herren I Seite: 1

Stand: 25.03.2024 13:27 Uhr Gesamt 10er/9er/8er

1  2600006 SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 1106 Ringe 49 53 13 5

46 Holetzeck, Conrad 375
38 Lehmann, Pascal 368
40 Yilmazer, Atilla 363

2  2600032 SV 1957 Ruppertsburg 1073 Ringe 46 38 24 8 3

138 Schneider, Friedel 344
136 Schwiderski, Lasse 361

99 Schwiderski, Uwe 368

3  2600007 KKSV Lich 1050 Ringe 47 28 25 11 6

55 Düfert, Diethelm 354
54 Oberheim, Wolfgang Dr. 314
52 Sandten, Florian 382

4  2600019 SV Rödgen 1011 Ringe 33 42 24 9 4

78 Kirchhof, Thomas 324
79 Mohr, Thomas 308
83 Wagner, Volker 379

5  2600041 SSG Ettingshausen Seenbachtal 968 Ringe 25 34 31 9 10

125 Mews, Wolfgang 280
113 Schäfer, Klaus 329
124 Zimmer, Jan-Simon 359

6  2600006 SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 954 Ringe 24 37 20 19 11

45 Faghfouri, Esfandiar 274
42 Görlach, Marvin 341

149 Vulcano, Luigi 339

7  2600016 SV Lollar 908 Ringe 24 27 26 19 8

73 Belych, Waldemar 242
74 Convertino, Clemens 352
71 Rupp, Oliver 314



Pistole 9mm Stand: 25.03.2024,13:27 Uhr    Seite: 2
10er/9er/8er

2.53.10

8  2600003 SV Londorf 884 Ringe 13 31 20 29 14

23 Grams, Uwe 253
24 Kumpf, Julian 314
29 Schumann, Sören 317

9  2600016 SV Lollar 639 Ringe 10 18 12 18 11

72 Bergtold, Herr Nils Jörn 120
68 Pausner, Benny 271
77 Thannhäuser, Ralph 248

10  2600006 SV Steinbach-Garbenteich 622 Ringe 21 11 23 9 7

47 Kettner, Chris 0
39 Krafft, Michael 355

147 Mohr, Felix 267


